SPEED POST
No. 79/21/2013-ADM I
Government of India
Ministry of Labour & Employment
Labour Bureau
(Adm-I)
SCO 28-31, Sector 17A,
Chandigarh-160017.
Dated the November 22, 2013.
KEY: RollNo/Cat/SrNo

As per Annexure below

Subject: Recruitment of Supervisors on Contract Basis in Labour Bureau -
Issuance of Interview call letter - Regarding

Sir/Madam,

1. Reference is invited to your application of the above cited subject. It is to
inform you that you have been shortlisted and accordingly you are requested to
appear for interview on As per Annexure below at the venue indicated at the
end.

2. While coming for interview, you are requested to bring two signed passport
size photographs along with the following documents, in original, with an
attested copy of each of them.

(i) Certificate in respect of Educational qualifications, mark-sheet & Date of
Birth;

(i) Caste Certificate in respect of SC/ST/OBC categories issued by the
designated authorities.

(iii) Certificate regarding experience.

3. If any candidate found late for interview or found trying to put undue
influence directly or indirectly on recruiting authority, his/her candidature is
liable to be cancelled.

Yours truly,

(Sunil Chaudhry)
Director (Adm)
VENUE :
Labour Bureau
126/3, H Block,
Gobind Nagar,
KANPUR



STATE : UTTAR PRADESH

S.No. AM_DiaryM AM_Name
1 25002 OM PRAKASH PANDEY
2 25011 ASHUTOSH TIWARI
3 25028 SANJAY KUMAR BHATTACHARYA
4 25030 PADMESH SINGH
5 25055 ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA
6 25057 PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
7 25058 ASHISH KUMAR
8 25060 NIRMAL KUMAR MISHRA
9 25067 SATYAM SHUKLA
10 25068 RAJANI KANT TIWARI
11 25077 MAHJABEEN SHAKEEL
12 25089 MOHIT TIWARI
13 25092 ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA
14 25094 RAM NARAYAN DUBEY
15 25096 AWADHESH MANI TRIPATHI
16 25109 ADITYA GOPAL TRIPATHI
17 25110 AWADHAESH KUMAR SHUKLA
18 25119 HIMANSHU SARASWAT
19 25121 DAYA TRIPATHI
20 25135 AMIT KUMAR MISHRA
21 25140 MOHD DANISH KHAN
22 25020 YAGITA SACHAN

ANNEXURE
AM_FatherHusbandName Sex
RAMADHAR PANDEY Male
RAMENDRA TIWARI Male

LATE S.N. BHATTACHARY, Male
SHIV BARAN SINGH Male
GAYA PARSAD SHUKLA  Male
HARISH CHANDRA SRIVAS Male
RADHEYSHYAM PRASAD Male
VIRENDRA KUMAR MISHR. Male
ARUN SHUKLA Male
HARI SHANKAR TIWARI  Male
SYED SHAKIL AHMAD Female
SANTOSH TIWARI Male
VIRENDRA KUMAR MISHR. Male
CHHATARPAL DUBEY Male
SHESH MANI TRIPATHI Male
SHARAD CHANDAS TRIPA Male
RAM BIHARI SHUKLA Male
DR.SANJAY SARASWAT Male
M.M.TRIPATHI Female
INDRA NARAIN MISHRA  Male
MOHD YAMIN KHAN Male

G.S. SACHAN Female

AM_DOB cat

1/15/1987 GEN
9/4/1987 GEN
10/28/1951 GEN
1/1/1985 GEN
10/15/1987 GEN
7/15/1987 GEN
8/11/1984 GEN
7/8/1986 GEN
7/22/1981 GEN
4/25/1985 GEN
8/29/1978 GEN
11/10/1988 GEN
7/1/1987 GEN
4/20/1984 GEN
10/19/1985 GEN
8/7/1984 GEN
8/25/1959 GEN
1/19/1983 GEN
3/22/1980 GEN
10/9/1983 GEN
5/1/1987 GEN

7/2/1986 OBC

Supervisors
Date_of_Interview

5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)

5th December 2013 (Thursday)

Time

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM



23 25021

24 25044

25 25045

26 25056

27 25061

28 25064

29 25078

30 25116

31 25137

32 25159

33 25052

34 25069

35 25091

36 25106

37 25112

1 25023

2 25117

125154

2 25164

3 25019

4 25054

5 25100

6 25125

7 25127

MAHAMMMAD FASIL
MAHAVIR SINGH
NIKHIL RASTOGI

RAJ NATH YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR SAINI
MOHD. ATIQ KHAN
ALOK KUMAR GUPTA
BRAJESH KUMAR
JUNED

VIPIN KUMAR
SHAILENDER KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR
SUDHAKAR PUSKAR
ANIL KUMAR

SUBHASH CHAND SONI

VIRENDER KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA

RAM MILAN CHANDHARI

DURGA PRATAP SINGH

AHMED ABBAS ZAIDI

NITIN KUMAR MISHRA

ASHUTOSH CHORASIA

FANINDRA MOHAN TRIPATHI

VIVEK SINGH

VISHA GUPTA

ZAINUL ABDIN ANSARI
MANGOO SINGH
SHYAM JI RASTOGI
RAM ROOP YADAV
RAJ NARAIN PRASAD
HAMID KHAN

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
MOHAN LAL

IQUAL

VISHWAMBHAR NATH
BHUDDU LAL

RAM SEWAK

SURESH CHANDRA
RAM SEWAK

PAHUP SINGH SONI

RAJ BAHADUR

SRI JAI RAM CHANDHARI

SHADEO SINGH

JAN AHMED ZAIDI

PUTTAN LAL MISHRA

JUGUL KISHORE

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

MADAN MOHAN TRIPATHI Male

B.P.SINGH

Male

SUSHEEL CHANDRA GUP1Male

9/29/1984 OBC

12/4/1959 OBC

7/1/1986 OBC

1/18/1982 OBC

7/5/1985 OBC

10/28/1979 OBC

1/20/1975 OBC

6/15/1985 OBC

1/2/1987 OBC

9/1/1973 OBC

5/25/1985 SC

10/6/1978 SC

3/4/1988 SC

11/10/1985 SC

7/7/1983 SC

07/18/1952 GEN

07/02/1951 OBC

05/21/1982 GEN

04/15/1974 GEN

03/03/1988 GEN

07/23/1984 GEN

03/22/1980 GEN

05/28/1970 GEN

07/01/1986 GEN

5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)

5th December 2013 (Thursday)

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM



8 25141

9 25143

10 25156

11 25005

12 25007

13 25018

14 25034

15 25035

16 25038

17 25039

18 25124

19 25133

20 25145

21 25152

22 25161

23 25162

24 25163

48 25062

49 25075

50 25157

51 25004

52 25010

53 25072

54 25101

SANDEEP TRIPATHI

KAPIL TIWARI

DILIP KUMAR PANDEY

AJAY KUMAR SINGH

KAPIL CHAUHAN

SANJAY NIGAM

ADITYA AGARWAL

ANKESH GOEL

MOHD. IMRAN KHAN

SARVJEET SINGH ANAND

DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH

UPENDER KUMAR SHUKLA

SURYA PARKASH SHARMA

SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH

ANAND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY PANDEY

VISHWA NATH MISRA

SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV

AMAR NATH YADAV

ASHOK KUMAR NAGAR

KAUSHAL YADAV

ALOK KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR YADAV

VINEET KUMAR

RAM CHANDRA TRIPATHI Male

RAMENDRA DUTT TIWARI Male

BALKESHWAR PD.PANDE" Male

SH. DAYA SHANKAR SINGI Male

NARENDRA KUMAR Male
G.N. NIGAM Male
SUDHIR KUMAR Male
B.K. GOEL Male
MOHD. MOIN KHAN Male
B.S. ANAND Male
SURAJ PAL Male

SARVESH KUMAR SHUKL/ Male

VAID PARKASH SHARMA Male

SATYA NARAYAN SINGH Male

RAJESHWAR PD.SRIVAST, Male

KANHAIYA LAL PANDEY Male

SHANKAR DUTT MISRA  Male

JAGDISH SINGH Male

SHOBHA NATH YADAV Male

BRAHAM SINGH NAGAR  Male

VED PARKASH YADAV Male

SRI RAM PARKASH Male
RAM ROOP YADAV Male
KALI CHARAN SINGH Male

05/05/1979 GEN

05/26/1987 GEN

07/15/1987 GEN

07/01/1975 GEN

03/24/1981 GEN

06/19/1963 GEN

09/11/1988 GEN

10/15/1984 GEN

01/18/1981 GEN

06/09/1970 GEN

06/06/1980 GEN

01/05/1983 GEN

09/17/1967 GEN

03/31/1980 GEN

01/29/1973 GEN

08/25/1981 GEN

07/04/1965 GEN

11/15/1972 OBC

07/05/1976 OBC

07/25/1979 OBC

04/01/1986 OBC

04/01/1984 OBC

09/13/1986 OBC

08/09/1975 OBC

5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)

5th December 2013 (Thursday)

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM



55 25129

56 25027

57 25041

58 25120

59 25126

60 25155

61 25158

92 25025

93 25095

94 25024

95 25049

96 25079

97 25093

98 25136

99 25138

100 25172

SHAILENDRA SONI

NOOR ALAM ANSARI

MOHD. ABID

SANJAY KUMAR VERMA

OM PRAKASH PATEL

UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV

KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH

AMIT KUMAR KAUL

BALKISHAN

ALOK KUMAR

SURENDRA SINGH

SOBHNATH

PRADEEP KUMAR GAUTAM

RAJNI VERMA

PREM KUMAR GAUTAM

ROBIN GAUTAM

UMESH KUMAR SONI Male
M. FAROOQ Male
MOHD. IDREES Male

JAGMOHAN LAL VERMA  Male

SUKHAMI LAL Male

JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV Male

INDRA BAHADUR SINGH Male

BRIJ RAM KAUL Male
MANGRE BABA Male
RAM KISHORE Male

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH Male

RAMADHAR Male

SRI OM PRAKASH KUREEL Male

SUNDER VERMA Female
KANTI LAL GAUTAM Male
BIJENDRA KUMAR Male

08/23/1986 OBC

09/30/1988 OBC

05/15/1981 OBC

06/25/1987 OBC

10/25/1991 OBC

02/25/1982 OBC

05/01/1986 OBC

07/16/1982 SC

07/03/1979 SC

08/25/1974 SC

07/03/1979 SC

07/10/1985 SC

10/20/1981 SC

05/11/1982 SC

08/13/1987 SC

02/28/1986 SC

5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)
5th December 2013 (Thursday)

5th December 2013 (Thursday)

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM
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