No. 79/21/2013-ADM I Government of India Ministry of Labour & Employment Labour Bureau (Adm-I)

SCO 28-31, Sector 17A, Chandigarh-160017. Dated the November 22, 2013.

KEY: RollNo/Cat/SrNo

As per Annexure below

Subject: Recruitment of Supervisors on Contract Basis in Labour Bureau – Issuance of Interview call letter - Regarding

Sir/Madam,

- 1. Reference is invited to your application of the above cited subject. It is to inform you that you have been shortlisted and accordingly you are requested to appear for interview on **As per Annexure below** at the venue indicated at the end.
- 2. While coming for interview, you are requested to bring two signed passport size photographs along with the following documents, in original, with an attested copy of each of them.
 - (i) Certificate in respect of Educational qualifications, mark-sheet & Date of Birth;
 - (ii) Caste Certificate in respect of SC/ST/OBC categories issued by the designated authorities.
 - (iii) Certificate regarding experience.
- 3. If any candidate found late for interview or found trying to put undue influence directly or indirectly on recruiting authority, his/her candidature is liable to be cancelled.

Yours truly,

(Sunil Chaudhry)
Director (Adm)

VENUE: Labour Bureau 126/3, H Block, Gobind Nagar, KANPUR

		STATE : UTTAR PRADESH	ANNEXURE				Supervisors	
S.No.	AM_Diaryl	AM_Name	AM_FatherHusbandName	Sex	AM_DOB	cat	Date_of_Interview	Time
	1 25002	OM PRAKASH PANDEY	RAMADHAR PANDEY	Male	1/15/1987	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	2 25011	ASHUTOSH TIWARI	RAMENDRA TIWARI	Male	9/4/1987	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	3 25028	SANJAY KUMAR BHATTACHARYA	LATE S.N. BHATTACHARY	Male	10/28/1951	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	4 25030	PADMESH SINGH	SHIV BARAN SINGH	Male	1/1/1985	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	5 25055	ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA	GAYA PARSAD SHUKLA	Male	10/15/1987	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	6 25057	PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	HARISH CHANDRA SRIVAS	Male	7/15/1987	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	7 25058	ASHISH KUMAR	RADHEYSHYAM PRASAD	Male	8/11/1984	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	8 25060	NIRMAL KUMAR MISHRA	VIRENDRA KUMAR MISHR	Male	7/8/1986	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	9 25067	SATYAM SHUKLA	ARUN SHUKLA	Male	7/22/1981	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	10 25068	RAJANI KANT TIWARI	HARI SHANKAR TIWARI	Male	4/25/1985	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	11 25077	MAHJABEEN SHAKEEL	SYED SHAKIL AHMAD	Female	8/29/1978	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	12 25089	MOHIT TIWARI	SANTOSH TIWARI	Male	11/10/1988	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	13 25092	ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA	VIRENDRA KUMAR MISHR	Male	7/1/1987	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	14 25094	RAM NARAYAN DUBEY	CHHATARPAL DUBEY	Male	4/20/1984	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	15 25096	AWADHESH MANI TRIPATHI	SHESH MANI TRIPATHI	Male	10/19/1985	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	16 25109	ADITYA GOPAL TRIPATHI	SHARAD CHANDAS TRIPA	Male	8/7/1984	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	17 25110	AWADHAESH KUMAR SHUKLA	RAM BIHARI SHUKLA	Male	8/25/1959	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	18 25119	HIMANSHU SARASWAT	DR.SANJAY SARASWAT	Male	1/19/1983	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
	19 25121	DAYA TRIPATHI	M.M.TRIPATHI	Female	3/22/1980	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
:	20 25135	AMIT KUMAR MISHRA	INDRA NARAIN MISHRA	Male	10/9/1983	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
:	21 25140	MOHD DANISH KHAN	MOHD YAMIN KHAN	Male	5/1/1987	GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
:	22 25020	YAGITA SACHAN	G.S. SACHAN	Female	7/2/1986	OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM

2	3 25021	MAHAMMMAD FASIL	ZAINUL ABDIN ANSARI	Male	9/29/1984 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
2	4 25044	MAHAVIR SINGH	MANGOO SINGH	Male	12/4/1959 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
2	5 25045	NIKHIL RASTOGI	SHYAM JI RASTOGI	Male	7/1/1986 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
2	6 25056	RAJ NATH YADAV	RAM ROOP YADAV	Male	1/18/1982 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	9.00 AM
2	7 25061	RAKESH KUMAR SAINI	RAJ NARAIN PRASAD	Male	7/5/1985 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
2	8 25064	MOHD. ATIQ KHAN	HAMID KHAN	Male	10/28/1979 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
2	9 25078	ALOK KUMAR GUPTA	ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA	Male	1/20/1975 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
3	0 25116	BRAJESH KUMAR	MOHAN LAL	Male	6/15/1985 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
3	1 25137	JUNED	IQUAL	Male	1/2/1987 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
3	2 25159	VIPIN KUMAR	VISHWAMBHAR NATH	Male	9/1/1973 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
3	3 25052	SHAILENDER KUMAR	BHUDDU LAL	Male	5/25/1985 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
3	4 25069	RAJ KUMAR	RAM SEWAK	Male	10/6/1978 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
3	5 25091	SUDHAKAR PUSKAR	SURESH CHANDRA	Male	3/4/1988 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
3	6 25106	ANIL KUMAR	RAM SEWAK	Male	11/10/1985 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
3	7 25112	SUBHASH CHAND SONI	PAHUP SINGH SONI	Male	7/7/1983 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
	1 25023	VIRENDER KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA	RAJ BAHADUR	Male	07/18/1952 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
	2 25117	RAM MILAN CHANDHARI	SRI JAI RAM CHANDHARI	Male	07/02/1951 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
	1 25154	DURGA PRATAP SINGH	SHADEO SINGH	Male	05/21/1982 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
	2 25164	AHMED ABBAS ZAIDI	JAN AHMED ZAIDI	Male	04/15/1974 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
	3 25019	NITIN KUMAR MISHRA	PUTTAN LAL MISHRA	Male	03/03/1988 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
	4 25054	ASHUTOSH CHORASIA	JUGUL KISHORE	Male	07/23/1984 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
	5 25100	FANINDRA MOHAN TRIPATHI	MADAN MOHAN TRIPATHI	Male	03/22/1980 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
	6 25125	VIVEK SINGH	B.P.SINGH	Male	05/28/1970 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
	7 25127	VISHA GUPTA	SUSHEEL CHANDRA GUP	l Male	07/01/1986 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM

8 2	5141	SANDEEP TRIPATHI	RAM CHANDRA TRIPATHI	Male	05/05/1979 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
9 2	5143	KAPIL TIWARI	RAMENDRA DUTT TIWARI	Male	05/26/1987 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
10 2	5156	DILIP KUMAR PANDEY	BALKESHWAR PD.PANDE	Male	07/15/1987 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
11 2	5005	AJAY KUMAR SINGH	SH. DAYA SHANKAR SING	l Male	07/01/1975 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
12 2	5007	KAPIL CHAUHAN	NARENDRA KUMAR	Male	03/24/1981 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
13 2	5018	SANJAY NIGAM	G.N. NIGAM	Male	06/19/1963 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
14 2	5034	ADITYA AGARWAL	SUDHIR KUMAR	Male	09/11/1988 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
15 2	5035	ANKESH GOEL	B.K. GOEL	Male	10/15/1984 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
16 2	5038	MOHD. IMRAN KHAN	MOHD. MOIN KHAN	Male	01/18/1981 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
17 2	5039	SARVJEET SINGH ANAND	B.S. ANAND	Male	06/09/1970 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
18 2	5124	DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH	SURAJ PAL	Male	06/06/1980 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
19 2	5133	UPENDER KUMAR SHUKLA	SARVESH KUMAR SHUKLA	Male	01/05/1983 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
20 2	5145	SURYA PARKASH SHARMA	VAID PARKASH SHARMA	Male	09/17/1967 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
21 2	5152	SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH	SATYA NARAYAN SINGH	Male	03/31/1980 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
22 2	5161	ANAND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	RAJESHWAR PD.SRIVAST	Male	01/29/1973 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
23 2	5162	SANJAY PANDEY	KANHAIYA LAL PANDEY	Male	08/25/1981 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
24 2	5163	VISHWA NATH MISRA	SHANKAR DUTT MISRA	Male	07/04/1965 GEN	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
48 2	5062	SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV	JAGDISH SINGH	Male	11/15/1972 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
49 2	5075	AMAR NATH YADAV	SHOBHA NATH YADAV	Male	07/05/1976 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
50 2	5157	ASHOK KUMAR NAGAR	BRAHAM SINGH NAGAR	Male	07/25/1979 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
51 2	5004	KAUSHAL YADAV	VED PARKASH YADAV	Male	04/01/1986 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
52 2	5010	ALOK KUMAR	SRI RAM PARKASH	Male	04/01/1984 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
53 2	5072	RAJ KUMAR YADAV	RAM ROOP YADAV	Male	09/13/1986 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
54 2	5101	VINEET KUMAR	KALI CHARAN SINGH	Male	08/09/1975 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM

55 25129	SHAILENDRA SONI	UMESH KUMAR SONI	Male	08/23/1986 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
56 25027	NOOR ALAM ANSARI	M. FAROOQ	Male	09/30/1988 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
57 25041	MOHD. ABID	MOHD. IDREES	Male	05/15/1981 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
58 25120	SANJAY KUMAR VERMA	JAGMOHAN LAL VERMA	Male	06/25/1987 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
59 25126	OM PRAKASH PATEL	SUKHAMI LAL	Male	10/25/1991 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
60 25155	UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV	JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV	Male	02/25/1982 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
61 25158	KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH	INDRA BAHADUR SINGH	Male	05/01/1986 OBC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
92 25025	AMIT KUMAR KAUL	BRIJ RAM KAUL	Male	07/16/1982 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
93 25095	BALKISHAN	MANGRE BABA	Male	07/03/1979 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
94 25024	ALOK KUMAR	RAM KISHORE	Male	08/25/1974 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
95 25049	SURENDRA SINGH	VIJAY PRATAP SINGH	Male	07/03/1979 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
96 25079	SOBHNATH	RAMADHAR	Male	07/10/1985 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
97 25093	PRADEEP KUMAR GAUTAM	SRI OM PRAKASH KUREEI	Male	10/20/1981 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
98 25136	RAJNI VERMA	SUNDER VERMA	Female	05/11/1982 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
99 25138	PREM KUMAR GAUTAM	KANTI LAL GAUTAM	Male	08/13/1987 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM
100 25172	ROBIN GAUTAM	BIJENDRA KUMAR	Male	02/28/1986 SC	5th December 2013 (Thursday)	1.00 PM